1www.thefinialcompany.com
February 2019
Metal Traverse Collection Catalog
2 www.thefinialcompany.com
Double system with back traverse and stationary pole in front
•  The perfect modern solution for residential or commercial applications
• Available in 11/8" and 13/8" diameters
• Baton draw: center or one-way

o double traverse
    ceiling mount
how to order your metal traverse system
in 5 easy steps.
1
2
3
11/8" Dia 13/8" Dia Track Cut Length (in.) Max. Length
CH Chrome o o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
BN Brushed Nickel o o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
SG Satin Gold o o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
BBN Brushed Black Nickel o o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
MK Matte Black o o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
13/8" Dia Track Cut Length (in.) Max. Length
PN Polished Nickel o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
AP Antique Pewter o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
AB Antique Brass o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
BZ Brushed Bronze o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze o 192" Center  |  96" One-Way
MK Matte Black* o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
SK Satin Black o 288" Center  |  144" One-Way
return choice:
o 31/2"
o 6"
PINCH PLEAT
o overlap
*Coordinates with Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials.
RIPPLEFOLD
o overlap           o butt master
o 60%  o 80%  o 100%  o 120% fullness
traverse
systems
17www.thefinialcompany.com
COMPLETE YOUR TRAVERSE SPECIFICATIONS
ADD ON BATONS AND FINIALS
o metal                           o acrylic
o 36"
o 48"
o 60"
o 36"
o 48"
Batons:
o add baton with steel clip
(baton sold separately)
Component Colors:
o White o Brown
4
5
Direction:
 o center draw o one-way left o one-way right
traverse
systems
MODERN METAL TRAVERSE finial finial finish metal modern cuff metal modern collar metal transitional collar cuff/collar finish
TFCM600 Bryant o o o o
TFCM600/CL Bryant Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM601 Declan o o o o
TFCM601/CL Declan Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM602 Upton o o o o
TFCM602/CL Upton Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM603 Delano o o o o
TFCM604 Mercer o o o o
TFCM605 Luca o o o o
TFCM606 Stiles o o o o
TFCM691 Anson o o o o
TFCM691/CL Anson Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM692 Eason o o o o
TFCM692/CL Eason Acrylic o _ o o o
TFCM118690 Bex 11/8" End Cap o _ _ _ _
TFCM138690 Bex 13/8" End Cap o _ _ _ _
TFCM118104 Round 11/8" End Cap o _ _ _ _
TFCM138104 Round 13/8" End Cap o _ _ _ _
Finials:
METAL TRAVERSE finial finial finish